We reserve the right to make technical alterations without prior notice – Photos and drawings are not contractual – Version 2.0
Made in France
PU5 - Digital 5-digit panel meter
Universal measuring instrument :
• Voltage
• Current
• Thermocouple
• Resistance

We reserve the right to make technical alterations without prior notice – Photos and drawings are not contractual – Version 2.0
Made in France
Ordering code
Basic model
P = processor
Base
U = Universal measuring
      device
Z = 2 inputs
Number of digits
5 = 5 digits
Interface
0 = no interface
2 = RS232
3 = RS232 (galv. insulated)
4 = RS485 (galv. insulated)
Sensor supply
0  = No sensor supply
2  = 10V / 20mA
3  = 24V / 50mA
Outputs
0 = No output
1 = 0 - 10V
2 = 0 - 20mA
3 = 4 - 20mA
Measuring input
X = Universal input
1 = Direct voltage, direct current
Size of housing
1 = 96 x 48
Power supply
4 = 115 VAC
5 = 230 VAC
7 = 24 VDC (galv. insulated)
Mechanical options
1 = IP65, foil keyboard, screw terminal
4 = IP54, foil keyboard, screw terminal
7 = IP65, foil keyboard, screw terminal
9 = IP54, foil keyboard, screw terminal
Setpoints
0  = No setpoint
2  = 2 relay outputs
4  = 4 relay outputs
Internal Index
P U 5 0 0 0 X 1 5 4 0 B